Copyright © 2018 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.	 •••  25
Hanging holder BPL2 high security shielded padlockSurface mount holder
5 6 7
style PART No. A B C D Kgs FINISH NC SLEEVES E CD SLEEVES F
2 BSL63 63 900 150 1.6 4.5 HDG+PC bSl63s-nc 300 bSl63s-cd 150
2 BSL63-G 63 900 150 1.6 4.5 HDG bSl63s-nc 300 bSl63s-cd 150
2 BSL90 90 950 200 5 12 HDG+PC bSl90s-NC 425 bSl90s-cd 225
2 BSL90-G 90 950 200 5 12 HDG bSl90s-NC 425 bSl90s-cd 225
3 BSL90-SS 90 883 200 3.05 9 SS bSl90ss-nc 425 BSL90SS-CD 225
4 BSL90-SSH 90 950 200 3.05 9 SS+H bSl90ss-nc 425 BSL90SS-CD 225
1 BSL90RD 90 950 200 5 12.2 HDG+PC bSl90s-NC 425 bSl90s-cd 225
1 BSL90RD-G 90 950 200 5 12.2 HDG bSl90s-NC 425 bSl90s-cd 225
2 BSL140 140 1050 200 5 21 HDG+PC bSl140s-nc 425 bSl140s-cd 225
2 BSL140-G 140 1050 200 5 21 HDG bSl140s-nc 425 bSl140s-cd 225
3 BSL140-SS 140 983 200 3.4 21 SS bSl140Ss-nc 425 bSl140Ss-cd 225
4 BSL140-SSH 140 1050 200 3.4 21 SS+H bSl140Ss-nc 425 bSl140Ss-cd 225
5 bhh Wall mount bollard holder
6 bsl63h Sleeve-Lok 63mm surface mount bollard holder
6 bsl90h Sleeve-Lok 90mm surface mount bollard holder
6 bsl140h Sleeve-Lok 140mm surface mount bollard holder
7 bpl2 High security 9mm shielded padllock with 2 keys
Note: All dimensions in mm – (A) Bollard diameter,  (B) Height above ground,  (C) Depth below ground,  (D) Wall thickness,
(E) New Concrete sleeve height,  (F) Core Drilled sleeve height.  Finish: Hot Dip Galvanised (HDG) only/and Powder Coated
(PC), or 316 Stainless Steel (SS) only/and Aluminium cap with handle (H).